
Harij Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Castor Seed - Other  63.80  6,380.00  6,515.00  6,250.00  6,380.00 2025-10-15

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole)  50.75  5,075.00  5,400.00  4,750.00  5,075.00 2025-10-15

Cotton - Other  69.15  6,915.00  7,330.00  6,500.00  6,915.00 2025-10-15

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Other  171.25  17,125.00  18,000.00  16,250.00  17,125.00 2025-10-14

Wheat - Other  24.05  2,405.00  2,655.00  2,155.00  2,405.00 2025-10-14

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  61.25  6,125.00  7,500.00  4,750.00  6,125.00 2025-10-14

Mustard - Other  61.25  6,125.00  6,255.00  6,000.00  6,125.00 2025-09-18

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other  44.25  4,425.00  4,700.00  4,150.00  4,425.00 2025-08-28

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  22.60  2,260.00  2,375.00  2,150.00  2,260.00 2025-08-26

Suva (Dill Seed) - Other  72.05  7,205.00  8,160.00  6,250.00  7,205.00 2025-05-29

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other  31.88  3,188.00  4,250.00  2,125.00  3,188.00 2024-07-13
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